
CIP #:         Project Name: Yard Waste & Log Grinding Services - Modification #2 Ordinance Number:  0791-2015

Contractor and Subcontractor CCCN, Scope and Funding Summary Date: 04/28/15

Name/ Prime Contact C.C. # / Firm Contract $

Address SubConsult Information Expires Type Amount/%

1 Madden Brothers, Inc. Prime Brian Madden, Vice President 34-1739227 MAJ Woodwaste Recycling $120,000.00 Yard Waste & Log Grinding Service

66 Pearl Road Phone:  (216) 402-2222 06/05/15 100.00%

Brunswick, Ohio   44212 Fax:  (330) 220-1885

E-mail:  bmadden@maddenbros.com

2 No subcontractors

3

4

5

6

7

8

TOTAL CONTRACT AMOUNT $120,000.00

Total Percentage 100.00%

Date:           4/28/2015

SUBCONTRACTOR WORK IDENTIFICATION FORM

Approved:    kms

Type of Work Contract Scope


